
Paremusjärjestused Tartus, 12. september 2010

Meesjuuniorid
1 Rivo SAAREMÄE Sakala
2 Mart PAE Tartu SS Kalev
3 Kaspar KRUUSALU Sakala
4 Toomas KORSAR Pinx
5 Mihkel PAE Tartu SS Kalev
6 Allar VELLNER Vint-90
7 Veikka FLEMMING Soome
8 Aleksandr TICHONOV Venemaa
9 Saveliy MIGAY Venemaa

10 Joosep KUUSK Nõmme SK
11 Janis GALKAN Pinx
12 Joosep LALL Riispere LTK
13 Ivan VORONIN Venemaa
14 Kirill CHAUZOV Venemaa
15 Aleksandr MALUGIN Venemaa

Meesveteranid
1 Antti LUIGEMAA Vint-90
2 Urmas KING Vint-90
3 Amar MARRAN PiPo
4 Andres HÕRAK PiPo
5 Johannes KANT Tln LTK Kalev
6 Rünno VEIDRIK Rakvere
7 Heikki SOOL Haapsalu LTK
8 Raivo PAAVO Aseri SK
9 Ilia VORONIN Venemaa

10 Arvo NÄKK Tartu
11 Toivo KUUSK Jõgeva LTK
12 Vladimir VELESKEVITŠ Venemaa
13 Jussof MUHAMEDŽANOV Põltsamaa
14 Peep PARMAKSON Tartu

Naisüksikmäng
1 Tatjana TŠISTJAKOVA Aseri SK
2 Karmen KOZMA Aseri SK
3 Julia KIRPU Sakala
4 Reet JUURIK PiPo
5 Gerle VALGENBERG Vint-90
6 Kristiina SEITON Haapsalu LTK
7 Svea ONNO Tartu SS Kalev
8 Liina ALLIK Vint-90
9 Lilian POOLAK Vint-90

10 Getter PÕRU Sakala
11 Kristina TOLPYGO Venemaa
12 Aili KULDKEPP Rapla
13 Margit TAMM Tallinn
14 Helga VASEMÄGI Tapa
15 Riana RANDOJA Tartu SS Kalev
16 Triin TAHK Pinx
17 Fatima FATTACOVA Venemaa
18 Reelika SUURMETS Rakvere SK
19 Anna SKRIPKINA Venemaa

Evelin Lestali mälestusvõistlus 2010



Meesüksikmäng
1 Rivo SAAREMÄE Sakala
2 Erik LINDMÄE Pingpong
3 Johannes KANT Tln LTK Kalev
4 Artjom PUTSHKOV Maardu LTK
5 Antti LUIGEMAA Vint-90
6 Rain ROOMET Valga LTKK
7 Urmas KING Vint-90
8 Kristjan KANT Tln LTK Kalev
9 Mart PAE Tartu SS Kalev

10 Andres HÕRAK PiPo
11 Kaspar KRUUSALU Sakala
12 Allar VELLNER Vint-90
13 Erlend KESA Jõgeva LTK
14 Heikki SOOL Haapsalu LTK
15 Jussof MUHAMEDŽANOV Põltsamaa
16 Toomas KORSAR Pinx
17 Jevgeni KUZMIN Pinx
18 Neeme KAUROV PiPo
19 Peep PARMAKSON Tartu
20 Rünno VEIDRIK Rakvere
21 Mihkel PAE Tartu SS Kalev
22 Janis GALKAN Pinx
23 Toivo KUUSK Jõgeva LTK
24 Indrek PENK Võru
25 Vitali PARHOMIK Võru
26 Arvi ALL Jõgeva LTK
27 Aleksandr TICHONOV Venemaa
28 Raivo PAAVO Aseri SK
29 Rainer MICHELSON Võru
30 Arvo NÄKK Tartu
31 Andrus PAABOR PiPo
32 Agnar PIRNPUU Võru
33 Taavi TANI TÜ ASK

Võistluse peakohtunik: Aleksandr KIRPU, ELTL kohtunik


